Full list of Cozumel vacation rentals available on offer

Cozumel Rental
Property

Casa Oro

Casa Colores

Las Palmas

Casa Sora
Hacienda Sombrero
Island House
Castillo Del Rey
Las Iguanas

Villa Princesa

Villa Loyd

*Regular rate for summer and fall season, from May 1, 2013 to November 1, 2013.

Highlights

4 bedroom, in town, private pool

3 bedroom, in town, private pool

3 bedroom, in town, private pool

4 bedroom, in town, private pool

4 bedroom, in town, private pool

4 bedroom, in town, private pool

4 bedroom, in town, private pool

4 bedroom, oceanfront, private pool

7 bedroom, oceanfront, private pool

3 bedroom, oceanfront

Discounted Rate

(USD/week)

950

765

775

1300

1215

1075

1315

2540

2600

1330

Regular Rate
(USD/week) *

1150

850

900

1500

1615

1275

1615

2890

3000

1530

Discount (%)

17.4

10.0

13.9

13.3

24.8

15.7

18.6

12.1

13.3

13.1



